
2024 MCKINNEY ISD ATHLETIC CAMPS    

MCKINNEY BOYD HIGH SCHOOL
SPORT DATES CAMP SESSIONS TIMES CAMP CONTACT LOCATION

Football

May 28-31 Football Youth - Kinder through 6th 8:30 am - 11:30 am Daniel Foster

MBHS Indoor FacilityMay 28-31 Football - 7th through 9th 5:00 pm - 7:45 pm
dfoster@mckinneyisd.net

June 4-6 Football Passing Camp 5:00 pm - 7:45 pm

Softball June 3-5
1st - 6th Graders 8:30 am - 10:00 am Jill Nicklas

MBHS Softball Field
7th - 9th Graders 10:30 am - 12:30 pm jnicklas@mckinneyisd.net

Cross Country June 24-28 6th - 8th Graders 9:00 am - 11:00 am
Keith Pierce

Bonnie Wenk Park
kepierce@mckinneyisd.net

Track & Field June 17 - 20 5th - 9th Graders 6:00 pm - 7:15 pm
Xavier Traylor

MBHS Track
xtraylor@mckinneyisd.net

Volleyball June 3-6

7th - 9th Graders 8:00 am - 10:30 am JJ Castillo

MBHS Gyms 1 & 23rd - 6th Graders 12:00 pm - 2:00 pm
jcastillo@mckinneyisd.net

Kindergarten - 2nd Graders 12:00 pm - 2:00 pm

Swim June 11 - 14 5th - 9th Graders 1:00 pm - 2:00 pm
Sarah Cooper Hoyt

Sam Serio Natatorium
sacooper@mckinneyisd.net

Tennis June 10-13
Kindergarten - 5th Graders 8:00 am - 9:00 am Megan Vargas

MBHS Tennis Courts
6th - 9th Graders 9:30 am - 12:30 pm mvargas@mckinneyisd.net

Soccer - Girls June 10-13

Kindergarten - 3rd Graders 8:00 am - 9:30 am Elias Ramos

MBHS Indoor Facility4th - 6th Graders 8:00 am - 10:00 am
eramos@mckinneyisd.net

7th - 9th Graders 10:00 am - 12:30 pm

Basketball -Girls May 29-31 3rd - 9th Graders 9:00 am - 12:00 pm
Kellen Hearn

MBHS Gyms 1 & 2
khearn@mckinneyisd.net

Wrestling May 28 - 30 3rd - 8th Graders 1:00 pm - 4:00 pm
David Clayton

MBHS Gym 3
dclayton@mckinneyisd.net

Baseball

June 3-6 Specific Skills Camp - 3rd - 9th 
Graders 6:00 pm - 9:00 pm

Brooke Court
MBHS Baseball Field

June 10-13
6th - 9th Graders 12:00 pm - 3:00 pm

Kindergarten - 5th Graders 8:00 am - 11:00 pm bcourt@mckinneyisd.net

Soccer - Boys June 4-7
Kindergarten - 6th Graders 8:00 am - 10:00 am Colby Peek

MBHS Indoor Facility
7th - 9th Graders 10:00 am - 12:30 pm cpeek@mckinneyisd.net

Basketball - Boys June 17 - 20

Team Skills:  Kindergarten - 5th 
Graders 8:00 am - 10:30 am Kyle Lintelman

MBHS Gym 1 & 3Shooting & Decision-Making:  3rd - 
8th Graders 11:00 am - 1:30 pm

klintelman@mckinneyisd.net
Team/Individual Skills & Decision-

Making:  6th - 9th Graders 2:00 pm - 4:30 pm


